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Jaime Lukens, Realtor®

Cell: 320-444-7362
Jamie@PremierHomeSearch.com
www.Jaime.PremierHomeSearch.com

Back to School is Cool!
GOOD LUCK TO ALL THE STUDENTS!

Have a fabulous year!
Now is the season to get into that new house 

and watch the fall colors come in.

Whether you’re buying or selling, 
you need a professional realtor 
that understands the ups and 
downs in today’s market place.

Give me a call today
and let’s make it happen.

13372 195th Avenue SW – Raymond
This 10 Acre Hobby Farm is located on the corner of 2 paved roads and has a 
3+BR, 2BA nice older farmhouse. Main fl oor laundry. Large yard that could maybe 
graze livestock, yet still plenty of yard for the kids. 44' x 88' pole shed with 14' 
sidewalls, as well as some other outbuildings and 3 grain bins with storage up to 
10,000 bushels. Septic was updated in 2015 and the house has new shingles 
and shed has new steel on the front and front roof. MLS# 5264672

1721 Olena Avenue SE – Willmar
New Patio home located in the Emerald Pond development. Large Master bedroom 
with Master bath and a walk-in closet. Open fl oor plan. Quartz countertops. Gas 
fi replace. Bonus room over the garage. Oversized garage for extra storeage/work 
area. In ground sprinkler system. This is a wonderful house located in a nice newer 
development. 2 bed, 2 bath. MLS# 5241043

53657 192nd Lane – Lake Crystal
Just a few minutes from Mankato! WOW, what a setting for this 4BR, 3BA log 
home on 2 acres. Views of the Blue Earth River Valley from the scenic over look 
deck. Covered front porch and a back deck. Master suite with whirlpool soaking 
tub, walk-in closet and corner shower. Large family room in basement. Also 
includes access to an additional 8 acres of woods connected to this property that 
are part of an exclusive association with the neighbors. If you're looking for that 
place in the country, you need to come and check this one out! MLS# 5155760

3016 2nd Avenue NW – Willmar
This 4 bed, 2 bath Split Entry level home has been well taken care of, with lots of 
updates. New carpet, newer furnace, siding, shingles, deck and gutters with leaf 
guard. You'll love the tile fl oors in the dining room, kitchen, hallway and bathroom.   
MLS# 5276008

PRICE REDUCED

BRUCE VOGEL
Broker/Realtor®

320-212-2581
430 45th St. SW, Willmar

bruce@lakesarearealty.com

$130,000

$268,600

$299,900

$209,000

Stacy Petersen
                                  REALTOR
320-212-1922

homesaremything@gmail.com

SACRED HEART

ROSELAND

Quaint 3BR, 1BA on a large corner lot. MLS# 5262195 • $32,900

3BR, 1BA with main fl oor master bdrm, main fl oor laundry, huge deck &
40x40 garage. Additional 3 lots available to purchase across the street.

Just a 15 min drive S of Willmar on Co Rd 5 in Roseland. • $64,900

417 South 5th Street

18859 Co Rd 5 SW

PENDING
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Large ½ Acre Lot Just Outside of
New London. Bare Lot with Water,

Sewer, Power & Gas On Site!

3 Bedroom 3 Bath on Large 1± Acre Lot.
2 Stall Attached Garage, Tar Driveway

& Full Basement!

19407 63rd St NE – New London
$13,000

13008 212th Ave NE – New London
$225,000

3 Bedroom 1 Bath Patio Home Resting
On 2± Acres. Completely Remodeled Home.

8666 Riverwood Cir – New London
$189,000

Amber Barber
320-212-8646
amber@lakesarearealty.com
42 South Main Street – New London, MN
www.lakesarearealty.com

10.5 Acre Building Lot with 2,000 ft.
of shore line  - No Restrictions!

 MLS# 6033137

XXX 5th St NW – Willmar 
$57,500

Completely Remodeled 3 Bedroom 2 Bath 
Home. 2 Detached Garages, Large Backyard 

Patio, Walking Distance from Downtown

508 Oswald Ave – Belgrade
$139,000

PRICE REDUCTION

SOLD SOLD

601 4th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201 
 whi@charter.net 

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Listing 

Ron Werder 

Werder Home 
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

 
Since 1987 

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

www.mikeandmaribeth.com

Maribeth Williamson
NMLS #370041

Michael Williamson
NMLS #370042

Maribeth Williamson
NMLS# 370041

Michael Williamson
NMLS# 370042

APPLY
NOW!

Looking to purchase a home? We can help
you with financing!

Call us for a free consultation to see what
loans option are available for you.

320-231-3777
629 1st Street South 
Willmar, MN 56201 

www.mikeandmaribeth.com

Maribeth Williamson
NMLS #370041

Michael Williamson
NMLS #370042
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Like & Follow us on Facebook at
www.facebook.com/c21kandi

Consider the rest, then call the BEST!
The Crow-Harris Team

1 level living, 3 Bed, 2 Bath
Newer Built 

1628 18th Ave NW 
MLS# 5274715   $216,888

3.24 Acres, 3 Bed, 3 Bath,
Hobby Farm, Large Shed

110 180th Ave SE 
MLS# 5271394   $189,888

Build Your Dream Home
Cul-de-Sac Living
Xxxx 57th Ave NE 

MLS# 5276986   $45,000

Great Starter Home
3 Bed, 1 Bath, Large Lot

618 E Fairview Ave 
MLS# 5273672   $84,888

Many Updates, 4 Bd, 2 Ba,
Heated Garage, Fenced Yard

2301 Williams Pkwy SW 
MLS# 5276771   $189,888

WILLMAR SUNBURG WILLMAR OLIVIA WILLMAR

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING NEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

2+ Bd, Large Lot
Oversized Double Garage 

201 9th St S 
MLS# 5252219   $104,888

4+ Bed, 2 Bath,
Eat-in Kitchen, Sun Room

410 20th St NW 
MLS#  5254568   $120,888

KERKHOVEN WILLMAR
8.97 Acres, Private Setting, 

Home Needs TLC 
2005 160th Ave NE 

MLS# 5240049   $89,888

Custom Kitchen, Large 
Patio, 4 Stall Garage
8315 DeCathelon Dr 

MLS#5155034   $529,888

3 Bd, 3 Ba, 3 Car Garage, 
MF Master Suite
1501 2nd St NE 

MLS# 5250221   $349,888

RAYMOND

SPICER WILLMAR

CUL-DE-SAC LIVING

PRICE REDUCED

Quality Built, 5 Bd, 4 Ba
#5 Hole, Large Garage

2204 8th Ave SE 
MLS# 5155344   $384,888

3 Bed, 1 Bath
Newer Furnace

208 Menage Ave N 
MLS# 5155807   $61,888

4 Bd, 3 Ba, 3+ Stall Garage, 
Open Floor Plan
2839 11th Ave SE 

MLS# 5247609   $284,888

4 Bd, 3 Ba, MF Master 
with Private Bath

1409 11th St SE
MLS# 5256069   $224,888

WILLMAR

RAYMOND

WILLMAR WILLMAR

VALLEY GOLF

2 GARAGESGREAT FLOOR PLAN

618 Hwy 71 NE – Willmar – Ph: 320-235-7072 
www.c21kandi.comShelley Crow

CRS GRI
320-894-7253

Matt Crow
Realtor

320-894-5847

Samantha Crow
Realtor

320-905-3656

Linda Harris
GRI

320-212-5035

4+ Acres
Wooded Building Lot

Xxxx NW 53rd St 
MLS# 5154140   $163,900

NEW LONDON

4 Bd, 3 Ba, 4 Stall Heated 
Garage, Custom Kitchen 

235 57th Ave NE 
MLS# 5154999   $574,888

WILLMAR

WHY RENT?

Offi ce Space with
Rental Income 
214 4th St SW 

MLS# 5248415   $109,888

WILLMAR

COMMERCIAL

NORWAY LAKE PRICE REDUCED

COUNTRY LIVING CUSTOM BUILD

PRICE REDUCED

Walk-Out Rambler,
2700 Sq Ft RV Garage 

4145 45th Ave NE 
MLS# 5208491   $574,888

WILLMAR

9.70 ACRES

Many Updates, 3 Bd, 2 Ba, 
MF Master Suite 

221 Anthony St SE 
MLS# 5240186   $144,888

WILLMAR

HEATED GARAGE

3 Bed, 2 Bath
Refurbished Home 

1313 17th St SW 
MLS# 5257693   $159,888

WILLMAR

SALE PENDING
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ENERGY CONCEPTS
1810 Upper Trentwood Circle NE   |   www.energyconceptsinc.com  /  License 320-235-9079

DEVELOPER • CONTRACTOR • BUILDER

License
#BC003391

Townhomes Lots also available in our
New London

Westland Park Addition

OVER 50% SOLD!!

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SHADY LANE N.E.

SH
AD

Y 
LA

NE
 N

E

“SHADY LANE” IS NOW BLACKTOPPED

Denise Knight
BROKER

CELL
320-894-3094
OFFICE
320-235-7072

400 16th Ave NE – Willmar
This is your opportunity to own a custom built rambler in one of Willmar’s coveted 

neighborhoods. Home features 3 bedrooms, 3 baths and laundry all on the main level, 
with additional bedroom, bath and family room with gas fi replace downstairs. Also, 3 car 
attached garage and spacious yard. Call for your private showing today! MLS# 6031695

• 4 Bed • 4 Bath • 3 Car Garage

PRICE REDUCED

www.c21kandi.com
deniselknight@gmail.com

$287,900
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Really easy real estate closings. 
 
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
storm shelter and gazebo. Separate swimming beach and docking areas. 

Year Round Fun!   MLS# 5280396

21016 62nd Street NW, Sunburg $379,900

COME TO 

THE LAKE!
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Our smiles are 
as contagious as 
our success.

2320 South First Street  |  Willmar, MN      320-235-7887

Kevin Hanson
Manager

320.235.7887

Jolene Ervin
REALTOR®

320.522.0756

Barb Christensen
REALTOR®

GRI   320.212.7775

Jodi Severson
REALTOR®

320.221.1963

Naomi Koenen
Offi ce Administrator

320.235.7887

Phyllis Rieppel
REALTOR®

320.289.1376

Michele Mead
Offi ce Assistant

320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
REALTOR®

320.220.2425

Rose Pitzen
REALTOR®

320.220.1520

Gordy Lindblad
REALTOR®

320.220.1339

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

320.979.3004

Brenda Rouse
REALTOR®

320.522.0949

Todd Hansen
REALTOR®

320.894.9001

Nicole Dahl
REALTOR®

320.262.2380 

Kristi Jo Block
REALTOR®

320.894.4477

Dawn Witt
REALTOR®, GRI

320.295.9061

Kyle Parker
REALTOR®

320.220.2115

Paul Shimek
REALTOR®

320.444.2403

Jen Amdahl
REALTOR®

320.295.6524

Justin Paffrath
REALTOR®

320.491.9035

Drew Maher
REALTOR®

320.522.3227

Angela Paffrath
REALTOR®

320.444.0989

Joel Jacobson
REALTOR®

320.905.1703

Russ Johnson
REALTOR®

320.295.8494
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Wanting to
BUY?

Needing to 
SELL?

Give an Edina Realty
Realtor® a call today!

Benson – 211 19th St N 
2 bedroom/1 bathroom on a corner lot

w/detahed garage & alley access.
MLS# 5208110  |  $50,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Benson – 201 17th St S 
3 bedroom, 2 bathroom on

corner lot w/detached garage.
MLS# 5207396   |  $60,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Benson – 200 9th St S 
4 bedroom, 2 bathroom

on a corner lot.
MLS# 5209883  |  $65,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

100 NW Grace Ave 
4 unit apartent complex

in Clontarf
MLS# 5210064   |  $155,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Prinsburg – 405 Kandiyohi Ave 
Large 4 bedroom, 5 bath home.

Move-in-Ready!
MLS# 5155129  |  $175,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380
Todd Hansen 320-894-9001

PRICE REDUCED

Willmar – 909 Willmar Ave SW 
6 bedrooms, 4 baths, 6,200 square ft. 

Finished, almost an acre lot!
MLS# 5155756  |  $515,000
Jen Amdahl 320-295-6524

PRICE IMPROVEMENT

Willmar – 1221 Campbell Ave NW
5 bedroom, 2 baths.

Move-In Ready!
MLS# 5279700  |  $174,900
Russ Johnson 320-295.8494 Give an Edina Realty

Realtor® a call today!

Is it your time
to buy?

Let’s
      Talk!
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Watch for several new listings coming soon from lakeshore property, farmland, residential to hobby farms!

Kristi Jo Block
A name you can trust
320.894.4477
kristiblock@edinarealty.com
KristiJoBlock.com

33086 State Hwy 29 - Benson
• MLS# 5271610 • $275,000
• 4BR, 5BA • 4 stall garage
• Outbuildings • 10 acres

xxx CR8 SE - Lake Lillian
MLS# 5202235 • $281,000

• 31 tillable

XXX NW 13th St - Spicer
MLS#6030015 • $650,000

• 4 acres on Lake Florida • 510’ lake-
shore • Sewer & electric on property

Lake Florida
17461 Lake Elizabeth Pass - Atwater

$185,000
• 8 acres, 224’ on Lake Ella

33 ACRES

XXX NW 75th St - Pennock
• $990,000 •MLS# 6032660

46.12 acres on St. Johns Lake. 1100’ of prime 
sandy beach to build on. Developers look here!

St.Johns Lake

46 ACRES

4 ACRES

9

SOLD

PENDING

P
EN

D
IN

G

Between Spicer & Willmar on Hwy 23
$28,000 – $59,000

• 9 lots available • Will build to suit

Prime Location LotsSec. 1 Lake Lillian Twp - Kandi Co
MLS#6028213 • $1,315,000

• 166 Farmland acres, ±159 tillable CPI 
Avg 88, tiled ±1800’ lakeshore

Farmland

166 ACRES PENDING

PENDING

713 19th St SE - Willmar
• $TBD will be totally redone inside
4BR, 3BA • 2 Gar - great location

504 Prinsburg Ave - Prinsburg
$200,000

• 3BR, 2BA • 2 GAR updated Rambler

390 Horseshoe Dr - Willmar
$335,000

• 2.7 acres on Long Lake
• 5 BR, 2 BA • 4 garage

1233 CR 9 SE - Willmar
• $180,000 • MLS #5247597

• 3BR, 2BA • 2 car garage
• .77 acre Country Rambler

82155 CR 8 - Buffalo Lake • $225,000
• 4BR, 2BA • 5 Acre Hobby Farm
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

310 N 8th St, Kerkhoven
4BR, 2BA • 2279 Sq Ft •x2 Hourses

MLS# 5226663 – $114,900

903 Highway 71 NE, Willmar
1.02 Acres

MLS# 5251486 – $324,900

920 2nd St SE, Willmar
.173 Acres

MLS# 5230500 – $195,000

1629 18th Ave NW, Willmar
2BR • 2BA • 1720 Sq Ft

MLS# 5154946 – $235,400

1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar
3BR, 2BA • Patio Home • 1630 Sq Ft

MLS# 5198351 – $252,379

26624 40th St NE, Belgrade
32BR, 3BA • 2726 Sq Ft •10 Acres

MLS# 5155206 – $259,999

1209 7th St SE, Willmar
2.5 Acres

MLS# 5213245 – $295,000

194 Progress Way, Spicer
1 Acre

MLS# 5208843 – $297,000

16 SE Ash St, New London
.141 Acres

MLS# 5201179 – $369,000

333 Litchfi eld Ave SW, Willmar
.38 Acres

MLS# 5153209 – $380,000

515 19th Ave SW, Willmar
.63 Acres

MLS# 5153206 – $575,000

701 Atlantic Ave, Kerkhoven
MLS# 5153205 – $595,000

501 1st St S, Willmar
MLS# 5153211 – $899,000

165th Ave NE, New London
MLS# 5215038, 5214945, 

$33,000/each

MORE LOTS AVAILABLE

8171 North Shore Dr, Spicer
3BR • 2BA • 1395 Sq Ft

MLS# 5254186 – $450,000

50 Oak St, West Union
3BR • 1BA • 827 Sq Ft

MLS# 5228147 – $84,575

921 1st St S, Willmar
.249 Acres

MLS# 5224718 – $239,000

1003 6th St SW, Willmar
5BR • 2BA • 2288 Sq Ft

MLS# 5215733 – $154,900

12655 13th St NW, Spicer
3BR • 1BA • 892 Sq Ft

MLS# 5222484 – $397,000

1406 Hwy 12 E, Willmar
1.1 Acres

MLS# 5153212 – $479,876

FOR SALE OR LEASE

347 Lake Ave S, Spicer
5BR • 5BA • 4614 Sq Ft

MLS# 5207701 – $849,900

2230 Hwy 75N, Breckenridge
MLS# 5153220 – $975,000

PENDING

7911 North Shore Dr, Spicer
11BR • 9BA • 5916 Sq Ft

MLS# 5155719 – $975,000

11758 Indian Beach Rd, Spicer
4BR • 4BA • 6208 Sq Ft

MLS# 5155331 – $1,567,125

21059 County Road 8, Glenwood
3BR • 3BA • 2260 Sq Ft

MLS# 5231829 – $428,777

LAKE SCANDI

GREEN LAKE

GREEN LAKE

PRICE REDUCED
GREEN LAKE

PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED
LAKE FLORIDA

PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED

GREEN LAKE

WAREHOUSE

4 Woodcock Dr, Spicer
3BR • 3BA • 2448 Sq Ft

MLS# 5248735 – $225,000

1740 45th St SE, Willmar
93.25 Acres, 18,374 Sq Ft

MLS# 5250038 – $995,000

NEW LISTING

SOLD

PRICE REDUCED

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED

SOLD
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Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

CELL: 320.979.3004

4901 Co Rd 9 NE
4 bed, 3 bath, 2944 sqft.

10+ acres with pole shed.
MLS#5270430    $439,000

WILLMAR

1058 75th St NW
5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sqft,

Layman Const. impeccable custom 
home with 3+ stall garage.
MLS#5155340 $699,000

PENNOCK

608 4th Street SE
2 bedroom, 1 bathroom,

920 sqft. Double detached 
garage.

MLS#5223989  $78,500

7005 Hwy 71 NE
4BD, 3BA 2760 sqft. 135 ft on Eagle 
Lake. 5 stall garage & exceptional 

landscaping. 2 FP’s & 2 large living 
rooms. All bdrms on the same level.

MLS#5155146   $465,000

WILLMAR

1225 16th St SW
4 bed, 3 bath, 2416 sqft.

SW location. Fenced 
backyard. Open layout,

MLS#5259378    $200,000

WILLMAR

3108 Eagle Ridge Dr E
4BD, 3BA. 3,393 sqft fi nished. Fenced 
yard. Grand home with huge rooms. 

Great layout & location.
MLS#5257217    $365,000

WILLMAR

EAGLE LAKE EAGLE'S LANDING

SALE PENDINGSALE PENDING

New Listing

New Listing
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Lori Schroeder – Owner, Broker, GRI
30 years of  Real Estate Knowledge working for YOU!

email: realtycentral101@gmail.com  /  www.realtycentralproperties.com

19997 612th Ave – Litchfi eld
Located on beautiful Lake Minnie Belle. Approximately 190 feet of waterfront. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 stall garage. 

Spacious kitchen and dining room. Full front deck overlooking the lake. $499,900

Price Reduced

PRICE REDUCED

812 Mary Ave SE
WILLMAR

3 bed, 3 bath, Home totally remodeled
and an addition added in 2013. Main floor 
includes a very nice kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, main floor laundry and 
a 1/2 bath. Upstairs has 2 good sized 
bedrooms and a full bath. MLS# 5271060

“Give Me a Call for all your Buying or Selling 
needs! I can help you through the process from 

start to fi nish!”
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